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Campeonato Regional PC_JUV. ABS. Nat. Adap
Tavira, 15 - 16/3/2025

Prova 7 Masc., 200m Livres 13 anos e mais velhos
15/03/2025 Resultados
Recordes Regionais Open 1:47.03 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO PORTIN Porto 21/12/2014
Recordes Regionais Sen. 1:47.03 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO PORTIN Porto 21/12/2014
Recordes Regionais Jun. 2 1:51.00 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO PORTIN Porto 09/12/2012
Recordes Regionais Jun. 1 1:55.19 Tiago Miguel, VILHENA CNFA Porto 10/12/2017
Recordes Regionais Juv. A 1:59.13 Joao Duarte, SANTOS CNOL Quarteira 21/11/2010
Recordes Regionais Juv. B 1:58.74 Tiago Miguel, VILHENA CNFA Setubal 05/12/2015
Recordes Regionais Inf. A 2:00.69 Joao Duarte, SANTOS CNOL Pinhal Novo 07/03/2009
Recordes Regionais Inf. B 2:06.04 Nathan Keith, THEODORIS LDC Alcobaca 09/02/2008
Pontos: 

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Juvenis B

1. Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:08.88 29.77 32.52 33.69 32.90
2. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Naval de Faro 2:10.23 29.42 32.59 34.00 34.22
3. Goncalo Alexandre, RETRE10 Naval de Faro 2:10.66 30.14 33.06 33.94 33.52
4. Rodrigo Ferreira, PLACIDO10 Naval de Faro 2:18.31 31.26 35.29 36.18 35.58
5. Jose Pedro, MINHALMA 10 Náutico do Guadiana 2:19.80 32.47 36.08 36.57 34.68
6. Nicu, RUSU 10 Portinado 2:47.23 35.03 43.20 46.18 42.82

Juvenis A

1. Diogo Filipe, CARDOSO 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 2:08.36 30.04 32.59 33.43 32.30
2. Owen Thomas, LABUTTA 09 Tnc 2:36.83 35.00 39.85 40.76 41.22
3. Joao Dinis, GUERREIRO 09 Cnbe 2:40.72 36.99 40.74 42.59 40.40
4. Diogo Henrique, FERREIRA09 RIA Aqua Tavira 2:55.25 38.53 43.68 46.41 46.63

Juniores

1. M., VELHINHO 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 1:56.09 27.42 29.28 29.72 29.67
2. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora1:58.59 27.99 30.24 29.67 30.69
3. Tiago Miguel, COSTA 07 Portinado 2:00.49 27.53 30.52 31.38 31.06
4. Dinis Andre, GONCALVES08 Aquatico Silves 2:01.60 27.70 30.71 30.92 32.27
5. Pablo Vallecillo, MARIN 07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:01.79 27.29 30.24 31.90 32.36
6. Samuel Gonzalez, GARCIA07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:02.26 28.65 30.83 31.72 31.06
7. Rodrigo Malia, SANTOS 07 Portinado 2:03.04 28.65 31.06 31.67 31.66
8. F., CEBALLOS 08 RIA Aqua Tavira 2:04.77 27.24 31.23 32.72 33.58
9. David Luis, SEABRA 07 Náutico do Guadiana 2:05.24 28.49 32.16 33.04 31.55

10. Eugenio, PASECHKO 08 Natação de lagos 2:05.69 28.23 31.51 32.38 33.57
11. Joao Sena, MURTA 08 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:07.37 29.20 30.96 32.31 34.90
12. Martim Santos, CABRITA 08 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:10.70 27.82 31.94 35.00 35.94
13. Gabriel Correia, BAIAO 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 2:11.98 29.99 33.86 34.90 33.23
14. Cristiano, FISTICAN 07 Aquatico Silves 2:15.89 29.99 35.14 35.63 35.13
15. Dario Cristiano, MARICI 07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:15.92 29.61 33.68 36.14 36.49
16. Diogo Jose, MATEUS 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 2:16.66 30.49 35.10 35.83 35.24
17. Renato Matias, FERREIRA08 Náutico do Guadiana 2:21.51 29.52 34.31 37.89 39.79
18. Tomas Miguel, CABRAL 07 Portinado 2:26.24 32.08 37.42 38.66 38.08

Seniores

1. G., CHAVECA 05 Portinado 2:03.72 28.02 30.77 32.15 32.78
2. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 2:04.50 27.99 31.29 32.40 32.82
3. Vasco Andre, BARROSAO04 Portinado 2:08.13 28.57 31.70 33.32 34.54
4. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience2:14.74 30.04 33.60 35.31 35.79
5. Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS 88 Lagoa Academico Clube 2:55.59 39.11 45.42 47.62 43.44
6. Alexandre Martins, SILVA 99 Lagoa Academico Clube 3:36.29 46.87 55.17 56.90 57.35
7. Samuel Godinho, INGLES85 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience5:14.53 1:07.07 1:19.69 1:23.81 1:23.96
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Campeonato Regional PC_JUV. ABS. Nat. Adap
Tavira, 15 - 16/3/2025

Prova 7, Masc., 200m Livres

Absoluto

1. M., VELHINHO 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 1:56.09 27.42 29.28 29.72 29.67
2. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora1:58.59 27.99 30.24 29.67 30.69
3. Tiago Miguel, COSTA 07 Portinado 2:00.49 27.53 30.52 31.38 31.06
4. Dinis Andre, GONCALVES08 Aquatico Silves 2:01.60 27.70 30.71 30.92 32.27
5. Pablo Vallecillo, MARIN 07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:01.79 27.29 30.24 31.90 32.36
6. Samuel Gonzalez, GARCIA07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:02.26 28.65 30.83 31.72 31.06
7. Rodrigo Malia, SANTOS 07 Portinado 2:03.04 28.65 31.06 31.67 31.66
8. G., CHAVECA 05 Portinado 2:03.72 28.02 30.77 32.15 32.78
9. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 2:04.50 27.99 31.29 32.40 32.82

10. F., CEBALLOS 08 RIA Aqua Tavira 2:04.77 27.24 31.23 32.72 33.58
11. David Luis, SEABRA 07 Náutico do Guadiana 2:05.24 28.49 32.16 33.04 31.55
12. Eugenio, PASECHKO 08 Natação de lagos 2:05.69 28.23 31.51 32.38 33.57
13. Joao Sena, MURTA 08 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:07.37 29.20 30.96 32.31 34.90
14. Vasco Andre, BARROSAO04 Portinado 2:08.13 28.57 31.70 33.32 34.54
15. Martim Santos, CABRITA 08 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:10.70 27.82 31.94 35.00 35.94
16. Gabriel Correia, BAIAO 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 2:11.98 29.99 33.86 34.90 33.23
17. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience2:14.74 30.04 33.60 35.31 35.79
18. Cristiano, FISTICAN 07 Aquatico Silves 2:15.89 29.99 35.14 35.63 35.13
19. Dario Cristiano, MARICI 07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:15.92 29.61 33.68 36.14 36.49
20. Diogo Jose, MATEUS 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 2:16.66 30.49 35.10 35.83 35.24
21. Renato Matias, FERREIRA08 Náutico do Guadiana 2:21.51 29.52 34.31 37.89 39.79
22. Tomas Miguel, CABRAL 07 Portinado 2:26.24 32.08 37.42 38.66 38.08
23. Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS 88 Lagoa Academico Clube 2:55.59 39.11 45.42 47.62 43.44
24. Alexandre Martins, SILVA 99 Lagoa Academico Clube 3:36.29 46.87 55.17 56.90 57.35
25. Samuel Godinho, INGLES85 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience5:14.53 1:07.07 1:19.69 1:23.81 1:23.96

S1-S14 (Seniores)

1. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience2:14.74 30.04 33.60 35.31 35.79

S17 (Esperanças)

1. Diogo Henrique, FERREIRA09 RIA Aqua Tavira 2:55.25 38.53 43.68 46.41 46.63

S21 (Seniores)

1. Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS 88 Lagoa Academico Clube 2:55.59 39.11 45.42 47.62 43.44
Alexandre Martins, SILVA 99 Lagoa Academico Clube 3:36.29 46.87 55.17 56.90 57.35
Samuel Godinho, INGLES85 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience5:14.53 1:07.07 1:19.69 1:23.81 1:23.96

EXH Bernardo Jose, DIONISIO 99 Gualdim  Pais 2:00.82 27.72 30.30 31.51 31.29


